Position

Coordinator

Distance Education Services
Specialist

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Secretary

General Office Clerk

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

Distance Education -
Sac

Distance Education -
Sac

Distance Education -
Sac

Distance Education -
Sac

Distance Education -
Sac

Total Wages

$142,155

$70,924

$59,436

$48,881

$1,720

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,673

$15,980

$14,521

$20,949

$22



