Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Distance Education - Sac	\$142,155	\$42,673
Distance Education Services Specialist		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Distance Education - Sac	\$70,924	\$15,980
Administrative Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Distance Education - Sac	\$59,436	\$14,521
Administrative Secretary		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Distance Education - Sac	\$48,881	\$20,949
General Office Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Distance Education - Sac	\$1,720	\$22